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Game No. Home

1 BUL
CHN
TUR

£ CC R V]

NZL
5 CHN
6 ISR
7 NzZL
8 BUL
9 CHN

10 ISR

11 MEX

12 TUR

13 MEX

14 BUL

15 NZL

Guest

NzL
ISR
MEX
MEX
BUL
TUR
ISR
MEX
TUR
BUL
CHN
NzL
ISR
TUR
CHN

BEST PLAYER OF THE GAME SELECTED BY THE TEAM

Best Players
11.

BUL:

CHN:
TUR:

NZL:

CHN:

ISR:
NZL:
BUL:

CHN:

ISR:

MEX:

TUR:

MEX:

BUL:

NZL:

22.
23.

21.
23.
21.

As of SAT 27 APR 2013

YOTOV Alexei
CHEN Ling

SEMIZ Serdar
PARRY Richard

LIU Zhiwei

ERLICH Daniel
HAINES Berton
CVETANOQYV Cvetan
BAO Jiachang
SOROTZKY Avihu
ARROYO Brian
AKTURK Savas
CERVANTES Adrian
ISKRENOV Georgi

HAY Joshua

Best Players
5.

NZL:
ISR:

MEX:
MEX:

BUL:

TUR:

ISR:

MEX:
TUR:

BUL:

CHN:

NZL:
ISR:

TUR:
CHN:

24.
15.

8.

9.
20.
23.
11.
14.

10.
19.
14,

SPEIRS Brett
EIZENMAN Oren
UGARTE Fernando

DE LA VEGA Luis Alberto
MUHACHEYV Stanislav
KAHRAMAN Erol
BIRBRAER Maxim
GUTIERREZ Alexander
OZMEN Emrah
GIUROQV Martin

WANG Chongwei
HUBER Charlie
FRENKEL Sergei
HALIL Yusuf

HU Tianyu
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